MMFAS Depot Themes 2024


All Depot art shows are held in the art gallery at the Washington Train Depot.  All artwork entered in the depot show must remain on display for the duration of the show.  The pickup dates for the art pieces in the depot show are on the Intake dates of the next show.  Sale Prices for artwork entered in the depot shows shall be listed on the artwork application for that show.  Any sales of artwork during the depot show will be processed, free of charge, by the city attendant at the Washington train depot.  

Theme Title	Artwork Intake Date &Time	Reception & Awards
Still Life		Saturday;   Jan 13, 2024; 			Friday;  Jan 19, 2024  
9:30 AM – 12:00 Noon			6:00 PM – 7:00 PM

Emulating the	Saturday;   Mar 9, 2024; 			Friday;  Mar 15, 2024  
Masters		9:30 AM – 12:00 Noon			6:00 PM – 7:00 PM

Flowers		Saturday;   May 11, 2024; 		Friday;  May 17, 2024  
9:30 AM – 12:00 Noon			6:00 PM – 7:00 PM

Bugs			Saturday;   Jul 13, 2024; 			Friday;  Jul 19, 2024  
9:30 AM – 12:00 Noon			6:00 PM – 7:00 PM

Landscape		Saturday;   Sept 14, 2024;		Friday;  Sept 20, 2024  
9:30 AM – 12:00 Noon			6:00 PM – 7:00 PM

Nocturne		Saturday;   Nov 9, 2024; 			Friday;  Nov 15, 2024  
9:30 AM – 12:00 Noon			6:00 PM – 7:00 PM

